School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Badje, Jason K

Black Hills Energy

Chadron Community Hospital
Chris Bailey

CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Educational and Community Supports
Farm to Family Coop

Fire & Ice Mechanical

Follett School Solutions
GovConnection, Inc

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Ideal Linen Supply

Jeffery Thies

Kone, Inc.

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Nebraska Council on Economic Education
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association
Protex Central

Quill Corporation

Reed, Austin

Sacker's

Sheridan County Journal Star
Sides & Milburn

Smith, Malinda J

Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

Xerox Financial Services
Young's Repair

Amount
$26.20
$138.47
$281.63
$150.00
$168.00
$100.00
$267.63
$350.00
$5.09
$15.87
$1,283.72
$6,324.52
$504.75
$1,460.75
$64.77
$1,460.30
$413.24
$500.00
$1,640.88
$2,462.80
$30.00
$1,830.32
$850.00
$626.24
$3,629.16
$900.00
$842.77
$265.95
$115.75
$400.00
$891.01
$2,379.86
$53.60
$469.15
$1,291.73
$1,881.73

$34,075.89



	Summary

